
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 22, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $93,736 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $65,028 22
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $63,029 18
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $53,568 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $49,957 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $48,144 12
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,960 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $29,196 3
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $28,281 17
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,864 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $27,436 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $23,052 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $22,632 3
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $21,888 13
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,976 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,664 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $19,272 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,340 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $16,536 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,528 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,628 5
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $13,896 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,444 8
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,448 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $11,376 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $11,172 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $9,732 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,504 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $9,192 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $9,156 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,664 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,497 8
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,088 3
Sherman, Martin L. Sherman Insurance Agency $8,088 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,872 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,608 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $7,524 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,852 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $6,768 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,307 4
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,096 2
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,024 5
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $5,688 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $4,956 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,776 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $4,752 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,524 1
Health Benefits Enrollment Center $4,524 1



General Agencies
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,224 2
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,032 2
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $3,744 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,708 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,660 1
Roberts, Michael S. Direct Insurance Network $3,660 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,624 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,576 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,540 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,540 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $3,264 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,240 1
Kelly, Robert J.P. Kelly Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,240 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,132 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,120 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $3,108 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,043 1
Keizer, Joseph R. Keizer Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $2,820 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,820 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,630 4
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,604 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $2,604 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Savage, Gina $26,364 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,664
Aviles, Linda J. $23,940

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. $13,320 Petri, Jane E. $11,292
Lasman, David $13,044 Haft, Gary S. $11,172

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisto, Stephen $9,792 Stevens, Jason $7,584
Warner, Terry $9,732 Biederman, Julie $7,320
King, Sarah M. $9,568 Richenstein, Kenneth L. $6,852
Rosati, Lisa $9,504 Lasman, Mark $6,768
Blake, Karla $9,192 Giles, Gregory C. $6,192
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $9,036 Campbell, Gary L. $6,084
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,880 Gordon, Aaron $5,708
Barta, Devin M. $8,832 Malooley, Michele A. $5,496
Sherman, Martin L. $8,088 Maisonet, Marcie $5,304
Warren, Gary A. $7,872

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Graziano, Nicholas P. $4,956 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,480
Kirby, Marsha M. $4,764 Pollart, Stephen C. $3,480
Kempler, Gary S. $4,716 Martine, Terry $3,468
Holdren, Charles E. $4,680 Walker, Mark E. $3,468
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,584 Peltz, Jesse S. $3,336
Cancio, Maria $4,524 Bowes, Rick $3,324
Malvezzi, Clint S. $4,524 Gray, John H. $3,276
Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $4,428 Kreifels, Anthony $3,276
Schwartz, Matthew $4,368 Kirsch, Marlin $3,264
Gold, Matthew $4,188 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,240
Luss, Kevin A. $4,176 Billow, Jeri $3,240
Chard, Dani L. $4,104 Delia, Brian $3,240
Cohen, Philip A. $4,092 Garavito, Gabriel $3,240
Stevens, Sherry L. $4,092 Kelly, Robert J. $3,240
Ahlbum, Tim $4,020 Marrow, Elizabeth $3,240
Aarons, Neill $4,008 Needleman, Steven M. $3,240
Levin, Shaun M. $4,008 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,240
Lynch, Collin $4,008 Sachs, Kerry $3,240
Banner, Christopher $3,984 Mueller, Janet $3,204
McClellan, Tessa R. $3,864 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,180
Stark, Richard N. $3,744 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,132
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,732 Hooker, Thad N. $3,120
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,708 DeRosa, Peter $3,108
Lowen, Steven T. $3,684 Lasman, Dana $3,108
Pate, Joseph $3,684 Norgard, Chad M. $3,108
Bick, Mario $3,660 Bick, Yonatan M. $3,072
Roberts, Michael S. $3,660 Levy, Mark A. $3,072
Maidenburg, Mark $3,624 Riva, Antonio $3,072
Davis, Darthanial $3,576 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,072
Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,564 Swaffar, Darlene $3,072
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,540 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,048
Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,540 Stamper, John W. $3,043
Rash, Richard S. $3,540 Carroll, Daniel P. $2,988
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,540 Wilhite, Kelly $2,916
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Writing Agents
Keizer, Joseph R. $2,880 Borenstein, Jadzia $2,652
Badessa, Joseph J. $2,832 Dapont, Scott P. $2,652
Clark, John M. $2,820 DiCicco, Danyel $2,652
Cohen, Sheila G. $2,820 Dover, Kevin $2,652
Dega, Brigett L. $2,820 Johnson, Devin P. $2,652
Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,820 Parker, Lisa M. $2,652
Schwartz, Scott J. $2,820 Brown, Matthew $2,628
Trujillo, Alejandro $2,820 Maslowski, Christopher $2,604
Zion, Joseph S. $2,820 Merritt, Dee $2,604
Cardenas, Daniel C. $2,712 Milani, Jordan $2,604
Futch, Jarrett J. $2,676 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,604
Barrett, Brian $2,652 Weirzbicki, Cristalena $2,568
Bartley, David M. $2,652


